2024/2025

Veteran's Memorial High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Veteran's Baseball

Feb 5

Feb 8

Feb 11

Feb 15

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 22

Feb 25

Feb 27

Feb 27

Feb 28

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 4

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 10

Mar 12

Mar 14

Mar 18

Mar 21

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

10:00 AM

7:30 PM

1:30 PM

7:00 PM

TBA

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

@ Eagle Pass

@ Robstown

vs Rockport

@ Sinton

@ Laredo Tournament

@ Laredo Tournament

@ Laredo Tournament

vs Ray

vs ccisd Tournament

vs CCISD Tournament

vs CCISD Tournament

vs CCISD Tournament

@ CCisd Tournament

@ Alice

@ Alamo Heights Tournament

@ Alamo Heights Tournament

@ Alamo Heights Tournament

vs Flour Bluf

vs GP

vs King

@ Moody

vs carroll

Jourdanton High School

Robstown High School

Veterans Baseball

Sinton High School

TBA

TBA

TBA

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Veterans Baseball

Veterans Baseball

Veterans Baseball

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Alice High School

Alice High School

TBA

TBA

TBA

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Game at Whataburger Field

Game at Whataburger Fieldd




Mar 28

Mar 29

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr5

Apr 8

Apr 12

Apr 15

Apr 17

Apr 26

5:30 PM

2:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 AM

@ Miller

@ Ray

@ Alice

@ Flour Bluff

@ Tuloso Midway

@ GP

@ King

vs Moody

@ Carroll

vs Miller

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Alice High School

Flour Bluff High School

TM High School & Stadium

G-P Sports Complex

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium




