

## 2024/2025

## Veteran's Memorial High School - Baseball (M) Varsity Veteran's Baseball

Feb 5	6:00 PM	@ Eagle Pass	Jourdanton High School	
Feb 8	12:00 PM	@ Robstown	Robstown High School	
Feb 11	6:00 PM	vs Rockport	Veterans Baseball	
Feb 15	12:00 PM	@ Sinton	Sinton High School	
Feb 20	6:00 PM	@ Laredo Tournament	ТВА	
Feb 21	6:00 PM	@ Laredo Tournament	TBA	
Feb 22	6:00 PM	@ Laredo Tournament	TBA	
Feb 25	8:00 PM	vs Ray	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium	
Feb 27	10:00 AM	vs ccisd Tournament	Veterans Baseball	
Feb 27	7:30 PM	vs CCISD Tournament	Veterans Baseball	
Feb 28	1:30 PM	vs CCISD Tournament	Veterans Baseball	
Feb 28	7:00 PM	vs CCISD Tournament	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium	
Mar 1	TBA	@ CCisd Tournament	Alice High School	
Mar 4	7:00 PM	@ Alice	Alice High School	
Mar 6	6:00 PM	@ Alamo Heights Tournament	TBA	
Mar 7	6:00 PM	@ Alamo Heights Tournament	ТВА	
Mar 8	6:00 PM	@ Alamo Heights Tournament	ТВА	
Mar 10	5:00 PM	vs Flour Bluf		Game at Whataburger Field
Mar 12	5:00 PM	vs GP		Game at Whataburger Fieldd
Mar 14	12:00 PM	vs King	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium	
Mar 18	8:00 PM	@ Moody	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium	
Mar 21	8:00 PM	vs carroll	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium	

Mar 28	5:30 PM	@ Miller	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium
Mar 29	2:30 PM	@ Ray	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium
Mar 31	6:00 PM	@ Alice	Alice High School
Apr 4	7:00 PM	@ Flour Bluff	Flour Bluff High School
Apr 5	12:00 PM	@ Tuloso Midway	TM High School & Stadium
Apr 8	6:00 PM	@ GP	G-P Sports Complex
Apr 12	12:00 PM	@ King	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium
Apr 15	5:30 PM	vs Moody	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium
Apr 17	9:00 PM	@ Carroll	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium
Apr 26	9:00 AM	vs Miller	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium